FORM PTO-1594 (Modified)	02-00-4	000	T :	Docket No	0.:
(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)	02-09-1999		/	766438-0	01
Copyright 1994-97 LegalStar TM05/REV03	William		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	₩	_
Tab settings → → ▼			ttached origins	al documents or co	ny thereof
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate.	1009619	-			py mereor.
Regional Financial Associates, Inc.	EB -5 AM 9: 03 R/FINANCE	2. Name and addi R Name: <u>Disma</u>			
	2.5.99	Internal Addres	ss:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Ass	ociation	Street Address:	: 600 Willowb	rook Lane, Suite 60	00
<ul><li>☐ General Partnership</li><li>☐ Lim</li><li>☑ Corporation-State</li><li>Pennsylvania</li></ul>	ited Partnership	City: West Che	ester	_ State: <u>PA</u> ZIF	P: <u>19382</u>
Other			·		
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes 🗵 No				
3. Nature of conveyance:			•		
	mer		=	ylvania	
•	inge of Name	☐ Other	· ·		
Other			omiciled in the Unite	d States, a domestic rep	oresentative No
Execution Date: December 31, 1998		•	be a separate docu	ment from Assignment)	No
4. Application number(s) or registration number	ers(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	1	B. Tr	ademark Regis	tration No.(s)	
<b>75/442,68</b> 3					
		1,807,956 1,843,973	1,882,651 2,058,861	2,075,607 2,159,777 2,172,643	
Additional numbers attached?					
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		6. Total number of registrations in		and	10
Name: James R. Meyer		7. 7.1.16	SED 6 44)	• ••••	
Internal Address:		7. Total fee (37 C	FR 3.41):	\$ \$265.00	
internal Address.		☑ Enclosed			
Schnader Harrison Segal & Lewis LLP		☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
Street Address: 1600 Market Street, Suite 3600		8. Deposit accour	nt number:		
				88	
City: <u>Philadelphia</u> State: <u>PA</u>	_ ZIP: <u>19103</u> _			2 3K	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
				<b>8</b> ¥€	
9. Statement and signature				900	
<ol> <li>Statement and signature.</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the</li> </ol>	foregoing informa	tion is true and co	rrect and any a	8	rue copy
of the original document.			-		
JAMES R. MEYER 2/4/99					
Name of Rerson Signing		Signature		S Detail	
Total numbe	r of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments,	and document:	3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	

TRADEMÄRŘ<sup>®</sup> REEL: 1850 FRAME: 0911

Emity Manhey		with the Common of State	DEC 31 1998		
Parky Names		Kin Li	: 11 t		
		Secretary of the	maple let		
•	- ACTI	NG ///			
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT-DOMESTIC BUSINESS CORPORATION DECEMBER (N=20)					
Le compliance with the requirement of protection, defining at authors, well-propor-	hearing second that:		<del>ederig</del> ed belies		
L. The mass of the conference is Re	gional-finencial Ass	ociates, Inc.			
7. The (a) address of this exponsion's car- office provider and the estary of versus combine to the seconds of the Department	a is film Department is beschy as unif:	theired to execut the ful	lawing information to		
(2) 600 Willowbrook Lane,		Sport 22p	Chaster		
Letting and galant	<b>⇔</b> .	apper App			
(b) c/cc	L <del>Zarlán</del>		Canady		
For a corporation represental by a com- which the corporation is located for war			demed the county in		
<ol> <li>The statett by or motor which it was in</li> </ol>	TWA OF TARK	of the Pad Busi	lness Corporatio		
t. The date of its incorporation is: Dec	cember 13, 1989				
5. (Charle, and if appearance complete,	one of the followings:				
The assertances, shall be effective up	to the spirit of American	ment is the Department of	State.		
The amendment shall be effective on	January 1. 1999	12:01 A.M.			
	Date	. B			
6. (Check one of the following):					
<del>-</del>					
XX(In: sevendences was adopted by the	e aparepuiquez (on mempers) hima	max to 15 Pa.C.S. \$ 1974(a)	and (b)-		
<u> </u>			and (b).		
The sucediment was adopted by the	bound of discussive patternet to 15		and (b).		
The sucediment was adopted by the	cut of the following:  out of the following:  paraise, set forth in full, is as following:  it cles of Incorporati	Pacs § 1914c). Sees: on is hereby and	nded to read		

PAGE 2/3

1 D : +

4 & 2 A H:MOXT 80:01 88-12-NAL

DSCB:15-1915 (Rev 90)-2.

8. (Check if the amendment rentures the Articles):

\_\_The restated Articles of Incorporation superseds the original Articles and all amendments thereto.

REGIONAL PINANCIAL ASSOCIATES, INC.

(Nagh of Copporation)

(Signatur Paul Getman, Jr.

mme President

PAGE 3/3

1 D : +

9 8 2 A H:MOST 80:01 88-12-NAU

## **Certification Under 37 CFR 1.8**

Date of Deposit $2-2-$	99
I hereby certify that the enclosed paper or Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class indicated above and is addressed to the Assistant O.C. 20231.	
Nancy C. Young (Name of person mailing)	(Signature of person mailing)

TRADEMARK REEL: 1850 FRAME: 0914



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

SUITE 3600 • 1600 MARKET STREET • PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-7286

215-751-2000 • FAX: 215-751-2205

http://www.shsl.com

February 2, 1999

James R. Meyer

Direct Dial: 215-751-2622 Direct Fax: 215-751-7677

Internet Address: James Meyer@SHSL.COM

Box Assignments Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Re:

Recordal of Name Change of Registrant

Regional Financial Associates, Inc. to Dismal Sciences, Inc.

Our Reference No. 766438001-404US to -413US

Dear Sir:

Enclosed for recording is a copy of Articles of Amendment-Domestic Business Corporation filed December 31, 1998 with the Pennsylvania Department of State. Kindly index this document against one (1) application and nine (9) registrations as follows:

<b>Application</b>	Registrations			
75/442,683	1,797,379	2,058,861		
·	1,807,956	2,075,607		
	1,843,973	2,159,777		
	1,854,652	2,172,643		
	1,882,651			

Also enclosed is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet (Form PTO-1594) and a check in the amount of \$265.00 representing the recordal fee prescribed by 37 C.F.R. Section 2.6. Please charge any additional fees due, or credit any overpayment to the deposit account of James Albert Drobile No. 04-1655.

Very truly yours,

arhes R. Meyer

For SCHNADER HARRISON SEGAL & LEWIS LLP

**Enclosures** 

RECORDED: 02/05/1999